03/07/2011- ZANDVOORDE (ZONNEBEKE) (W)
1.14.3 Juniores - Open omloop

y

1.14.3 Juniores - Open omloop

Aantal deelnemers: 56

1.
. MAERTENS JENS

. VANDER BEKEN MICHIEL

. CAUWELIER GLENN

. VANDERBEKEN BJARNE

. DEMEULENAERE SEBASTIEN
. DUCRON JEREMY

. DELTOMBE KEVIN
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FARAZIJN MAXIME

. HOUTEKIER NIELS

DEPREZ HANNES
VERSTRAETE AXEL
COUWET Tim
BOSTOEN GIANNI
ROELENS MATTHIAS
LIVYNS ARJEN

MARIS SHANNON
OPSOMER JAN-BART
COREELMAN GIANI
VANHOUTTE ARN
BOURDEAUX STUN
VANHOVE JONAS
DEMEERSSEMAN BERT
DURNEZ ERON
EECKMAN ALISTAIR

DE KETELE ARON
LAMPAERT CONSTANTIIN
DECLERCQ THIBAULT
MINNE ANGELO

PAPE Nicky
MOERMAN THOMAS
DEPOORTER YOURI
VANDEPUTTE NicOLAS
COURTENS IBEN

BRYS PIETIAN
BOUTELGIER AXEL

C.T.- DJ.MATIC-KORTRUK

ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW
C.T.- DJ.MATIC-KORTRUK

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

01:59:00

:00:07
:00:38
:00:55
IMMO DEJAEGHER - LOTTO CT MENEN

VZW

IMMO DEJAEGHER - LOTTO CT MENEN
VZW

WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK
C.T.- DJ.MATIC-KORTRUK

CT COVEMAECKER - BALANS

NO LIMIT TEAM VZW ZWEVEGEM :01:09
JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI

CT FORCE VZW

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

CT FORCE VZW

ABOVE CATEGORY RACING

WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

C.T.- DJ.MATIC-KORTRUK

JONGE RENNERS ROESELARE

KONINKLIJKE BRUGSE VELOSPORT VZW

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI

WIELERCLUB "ONDER ONS - PARIKE" VZW

CT COVEMAECKER - BALANS



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

ODENT SIMON

DE BOSSCHER THOMAS
FLANAGAN CHRISTOPHER
ADAM ALEXIS
WILLEMS ANTON
SPRAGUE COLE
SCHIETTECATTE JELLEN
DEBLOCK CHRISTOPHE
DEBEY GLENN
VANNESTE Wout
GALVAN BRYAN

CYCLING TEAM GRENSLAND-WESTHOEK
RIJSCHOOL AH - GENTSE VS

CC ARMENTIEROIS
KVC DE ZEEMEEUW OOSTENDE

ASFRARACING TEAM

KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
KSV DEERLIJK-GAVERZICHT-MATEXI
CUBE-FINTRO CT



